
 

 

List of Contact Persons for Office and Warehouse Leasing 
 

Passenger Terminal Buildings (PTB) 
 
Terminal 1 Terminal 2 

• Ms. Claire Lim 
Tel: 6541 3442 
Email: claire.lim@changiairport.com   

• Ms. Cassandra Chng 
Tel: 6229 5149 

               Email: cassandra.chng@changiairport.com   
 

 
• Ms. Angelica Goh 

Tel: 6541 3443 
Email: angelica.goh@changiairport.com  

 
Terminal 3 Terminal 4 

• Ms. Jess Wong 
Tel: 6632 5378 
Email: jess.wong@changiairport.com   

• Mr. Ryan Lin 
Tel: 6541 3445 
Email: ryan.lin@changiairport.com 

 
Changi Airfreight Centre (CAC) 

• Mr. Andy Yong 
Tel: 6541 3446 / 9661 3308 
Email: andy.yong@changiairport.com   

 

• Ms. Nur Syairah Suhaimi 
Tel: 6541 3444 
Email: nursyairah.suhaimi@changiairport.com  
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